

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6120/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 15/11/2002 in CRLMC No. 578/2002 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, LUCKNOW)

REGISTRAR GENERAL, H.C. OF ALLAHABAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDRAMA SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

Date: 09/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bharati Tyagi, Adv.

For Mr.Sunil Dutta Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for respondent no.1 seeks time as

the arguing counsel is not well.

List after four weeks.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER