

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6120/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 15/11/2002 in CRLMC No. 578/2002 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF ALLAHABAD AT LUCKNOW)

REGISTRAR GENERAL, H.C. OF ALLAHABAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDRAMA SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

Date: 05/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.
Mr.Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr.Sunil Dutta Mishra,Adv.

Mr.Shail Kr.Dwivedi, AAG
Mr.Anil Kr.Jha, Adv.
Mr.S.W.A.Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad ,Adv
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after eight weeks for final disposal.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master